2425-01-PAG2104 ILMU GULMA KELAS PALEMBANG

m Add session  Report Import  Export  Statusset  Temporary users

Sessions | All ~ All | All past H Months | ‘ Weeks H Days ‘
# Date Time Type Description Actions (]
1 Mon 19 Aug 2024 1:30PM - 3:10PM Group: 2425-01-PAG2104-P0T ILMU GULMA AGR PLG 196211211987031007; Dr. Ir. Yakup, M.S. eHX O
2 Mon 26 Aug 2024 1:30PM - 3:10PM Group: 2425-01-PAG2104-P01 ILMU GULMA AGR PLG 1962112119870310071; Dr. Ir. Yakup, M.S. e X O
3 Mon 2 Sept 2024 1:30PM - 3:10PM Group: 2425-01-PAG2104-P01 ILMU GULMA AGR PLG 196211211987031007; Dr. Ir. Yakup, M.S. eHX O
4 Mon 9 Sept 2024 1:30PM - 3:10PM Group: 2425-01-PAG2104-P01 ILMU GULMA AGR PLG 199403082023212050; Fitri Ramadhani, S.P.M.Si eHX O
5 Mon 16 Sept 2024 1:30PM - 3:10PM Group: 2425-01-PAG2104-P01 ILMU GULMA AGR PLG 199408032023212050; Fitri Ramadhani, S.P.M.Si eHX O
6 Mon 23 Sept 2024 1:30PM - 3:10PM Group: 2425-01-PAG2104-P01 ILMU GULMA AGR PLG 199408032023212050; Fitri Ramadhani,5.P.,M.Si eHX O
7 Mon 30 Sept 2024 1:30PM - 3:10PM Group: 2425-01-PAG2104-P01 ILMU GULMA AGR PLG 199408032023212050); Fitri Ramadhani,S.P.,M.Si eHX O
8  Mon70ct2024 1:30PM - 3:10PM Group: 2425-01-PAG2104-P01 ILMU GULMA AGR PLG 199408032023212050; Fitri Ramadhani,S.P.,M.Si eHX O
9 Mon 14 Oct 2024 1:30PM-3:10PM Group: 2425-01-PAG2104-P01 ILMU GULMA AGR PLG 1962112119870310071; Dr. Ir. Yakup, M.S. e X O
10 Mon 21 Oct 2024 1:30PM - 3:10PM Group: 2425-01-PAG2104-P0T ILMU GULMA AGR PLG 196211211987031007; Dr. Ir. Yakup, M.S. eHX O
11 Mon 28 Oct 2024 1:30PM - 3:10PM Group: 2425-01-PAG2104-P0T ILMU GULMA AGR PLG 196002111985031002; Dr. Ir. Erizal Sodikin eHX O
12 Mon 4 Nov 2024 1:30PM - 3:10PM Group: 2425-01-PAG2104-POT ILMU GULMA AGR PLG 196002111985031002; Dr. Ir. Erizal Sodikin eHX O
13 Mon 11 Nov 2024 1:30PM - 3:10PM Group: 2425-01-PAG2104-POT ILMU GULMA AGR PLG 196002111985031002; Dr. Ir. Erizal Sodikin eHX O
14 Mon 18 Nov 2024 1:30PM - 3:10PM Group: 2425-01-PAG2104-P0T ILMU GULMA AGR PLG 196002111985031002; Dr. Ir. Erizal Sodikin eHX O
15 Thu21 Nov 2024 1:30PM-3:10PM Group: 2425-01-PAG2104-P01 ILMU GULMA AGR PLG LI L S e B T e X O



